
TV 10 OLÜMPIASTARTI 
   Võru   maakonna III etapp
23.mail 2006 Võru linna spordiväljakul

T+PV 1992.-1993.a.s. T+PN  1994.a. ja nooremad

PN teivas
1 Sten Sibul 1994 Võru Kesklinna G. 1.70
2 Martin Zahkna 1995 Võru Kesklinna G. 1.70
3 Indrek Raag 27.04.94 Parksepa KK 1.70
4 Rasmus Kaver 1995 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.60
5 Kaarel Veibri 14.02.94 Parksepa KK 1.50
6 Helger Pikk 20.05.96 Parksepa KK 1.50
7 Martin Paakspuu 1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.40
8 Markus Süüden 03.05.96 Parksepa KK 1.30
9 Timo Kuus 05.07.95 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 1.20

10 Jürgen Kolk 1997 Antsla G. 1.20

TV kõrgus
1 Anni Võro 10.06.93 Parksepa KK 1.50
2 Triin Jäädmaa 22.05.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 1.45
3 Maarja Paju 13.01.93 Parksepa KK 1.40
4 Brigita Lipp 20.02.92 Parksepa KK 1.35
5 Helen Laidma 1992 Kuldre Kool 1.35
6 Herly Libeon 17.07.93 Antsla G. 1.30
7 Mariliis Aalmaa 1993 Võru Kesklinna G. 1.20

TN kaugus
1 Triinu Palmre 22.07.94 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 4.50
2 Ivonne Ossis 1994 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 4.45
3 Liis Timpka 1994 Võru Kesklinna G. 4.37
4 Mariliis Aasa 1994 Võru Kesklinna G. 4.34
5 Eeva Tragel 1994 Antsla G. 4.13
6 Hanna Tintso 12.20.95 Parksepa KK 3.99
7 Mari Melzar 1994 Kuldre Kool 3.97
8 Laura Joonas 1994 Võru Kesklinna G. 3.93
9 Karoliine-Ireene Bugajev 04.06.95 Parksepa KK 3.68

10 Jana Maruštšak 11.06.95 Parksepa KK 3.23

PV pall
1 Taavi Sarapuu 18.01.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 80.05
2 Joosep Piho 07.07.93 Parksepa KK 79.40
3 Timo Kaasik 1992 Kuldre Kool 72.40
4 Mihkel Kannimäe 16.02.92 Antsla G. 67.95
5 Renee Kilter 1992 Kuldre Kool 64.33
6 Kristjan Kikkas 08.05.92 Parksepa KK 60.95
7 Ville Tüve 26.08.93 Parksepa KK 52.96
8 Silver Hinn 04.06.92 Parksepa KK 52.83
9 Johannes Hollo 17.02.93 Parksepa KK 51.25

10 Kaarel Runtal 09.08.93 Parksepa KK 41.24



TV 600m
1 Maiana Kappinen 1992 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 1.53,8
2 Helen Laidma 1992 Kuldre Kool 1.55,7
3 Margit Kinsiveer 31.05.93 Parksepa KK 1.57,2
4 Birgit Vislapuu 15.12.92 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 2.01,0
5 Kadri Proškina 03.05.92 Antsla G. 2.03,3
6 Triinu Liiv 26.02.93 Parksepa KK 2.05,5
7 Mariliis Aalmaa 1993 Võru Kesklinna G. 2.14,3
8 Marian Baranov 1993 Võru Kesklinna G. 2.22,4
9 Daire Laas 09.04.93 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2.31,0

PV kõrgus
1 Taavi Sarapuu 18.01.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 1.65
2 Mihkel Kannimäe 16.02.92 Antsla G. 1.55
3 Lennart Ruuda 27.05.92 Vastseliina G. 1.45
4 Renee Kilter 1992 Kuldre Kool 1.40
5 Joosep Piho 07.07.93 Parksepa KK 1.40
6 Kristjan Kikkas 08.05.92 Parksepa KK 1.30
7 Timo Kaasik 1992 Kuldre Kool 1.30

Kaarel Runtal 09.08.93 Parksepa KK 0

PN ketas
1 Jan-Karl Jõela 1994 Antsla G. 25.38
2 Martti Tulev 1994 Võru Kesklinna G. 21.70
3 Kaarel Veibri 14.02.94 Parksepa KK 21.35
4 Mihkel Joonas 30.05.94 Võru Kesklinna G. 19.70
5 Rauno Uibopuu 1996 Kuldre Kool 18.69
6 Indrek Raag 27.04.94 Parksepa KK 18.63

Karl Kendra 11.08.95 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 18.63
8 Meelis Sulg 29.07.94 Parksepa KK 18.23
9 Helger Pikk 20.05.96 Parksepa KK 15.57

10 Otto Abel 16.07.95 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 14.92
11 Sten Sibul 1994 Võru Kesklinna G. 14.68
12 Markus Süüden 03.05.96 Parksepa KK 14.37
13 Reiko Ruuda 20.03.96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 13.13
14 Martin Zahkna 1995 Võru Kesklinna G. 13.08
15 Karel Käos 19.12.95 Parksepa KK 12.31

TN pall
1 Mari Melzar 1994 Kuldre Kool 37.20
2 Kati Koemets 28.02.95 Võru Kesklinna G 35.50
3 Eeva Tragel 1994 Antsla G. 35.03
4 Mari-Liis Tulev 06.04.95 Võru Kesklinna G. 33.63
5 Laura Joonas 1994 Võru Kesklinna G. 28.31
6 Mariliis Aasa 1994 Võru Kesklinna G. 28.00
7 Jana Maruštšak 11.06.95 Parksepa KK 27.03
8 Triinu Palmre 22.07.94 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 25.25
9 Laura Moltsaar 12.03.95 Võru Kesklinna G. 25.10

10 Ivonne Ossis 1994 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 24.07
11 Liina Punamäe 22.09.95 Võru Kesklinna G. 24.00
12 Lenne Raa Võru Kesklinna G. 23.85
13 Karmen Pindis 1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 23.79
14 Liis Timpka 1994 Võru Kesklinna G. 23.18
15 Kerti Vahl 1994 Võru Kesklinna G 22.65
16 Hanna Tintso 12.20.95 Parksepa KK 20.91



17 Laura Sokk 31.05.96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 16.02


